Applications:
- Water treatment plants
- Processes with coagulants
- Processes with pollutants
- Measurements of pH with low conductivity
Model 03ELPH Temp. °C
Diameter x
Lenght
Type
POLY1
1m cable
with BNC
POLY2
S7 screw
connector
Model Temp. °C
Diameter x
Lenght
Type
POLYLAB -10…+80 12 x 130
S7 screw
connector
Model Temp. °C
Diameter x
Lenght
Type
POLYTE120 12 x 120
POLYTE225 12 x 225
POLYTE325 12 x 325
POLYTE360 12 x 360
POLYTE425 12 x 425
SATEMA     13856 VIGLIANO B.SE - Via Milano, 395
Mail: info@satema.it        http://www.satema.it
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Cable pH Electrode